Fax Number: 410-461-3067

70020082 Customer No.

Email Address:

AUG-05-2005 09:40 ROSENBERG KLEIN ANI	) LEE 410 461 3067 P.01
Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Emergency Management Systems LLC	Name: Reeves Emergency Management Systems LLC
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	
3. Nature of conveying partyles) attached: Fes No.	Street Address: 33 Kings Highway
Execution Date(s) 1/12/2005	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement  Change of Name	City: Orangeburg
☐ Joint Research Agreement	State: New York
Government Interest Assignment	otate. New York
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 10962
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No :
4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application. B, Patent No.(s) 5,720,303
Additional numbers att	ached?
5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name:David I, Klein	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed .
Ott Oot / teel Ood. Bride Emost Barrer Brive, Batte 191	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
State: Maryland Zip:21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number:410-465-6678	

9. Signature: 8/4/2005 Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover David I. Klein sheet, attachments, and documents: Name of Person Signing

b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011

Authorized User Name David I. Klein

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450 3

## Delaware

PAGE :

## The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LLC" TO "REEVES EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2005, AT 4:53 O'GLOCK P.M.

17.5

3535664 8100

050029041

Daniet Smite Hindre

Harriec Smith Windsor, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 3615790

DATE: 01-13-05

PATENT REFL: 016610 EPAM FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILM TEAM #2

(TEU) 1.13'05 11:26/8T.11:25/NO.4863796166 P 2

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS ILLC

(Pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act)

The Certificate of Formation of Eurogency Management Systems LLC is hereby amended to change paragraph 1 in its entirety to read as follows:

The name of the timited liability company is hereby changed to Reaves
Emergency Management Systems LLC.

(N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Amendment this  $10^6$  day of January, 2005

R. Scan Carmine, Authorized Person

20/1 (4/84474) **9C/(3/47**0

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:59 PM 01/12/2005 FILED 04:53 PM 01/12/2005 SRV 050029041 - 3535664 FILE

PATENT
REEL: 016610 FRAME; 0139.

**RECORDED: 08/05/2005**